UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

303342-23
303342-23
303342- 23
138206- 78
154453- 29
103339- 34
261689- 80
309459- 29
303020- 89
260040- 80
300273-58
138206- 78
130791- 35
210882- 04
147472- 32
303020- 89
309459- 29
210882- 04
303020- 89
171239- 34
303342-23
169447- 85
103339- 34
109205- 80
306422- 96
309459- 29
309459- 29
303342-23
300273-58
303020- 89
169654- 01
171239- 34
179542-92
179542- 92
303020- 89
303342- 23
138206- 78
103339- 34
261909- 09
310012-00
308777-26
309459- 29
261689- 80
303020- 89
303020- 89
260040- 80
261909- 09
147472- 32
113816- 35
260658- 19
309459- 29
171239- 34
154453- 29
262015-18
113816- 35
103339- 34
303020- 89
308142-70
206369- 50
154453- 29
309459- 29
210882- 04
303020- 89
160612- 77
203333-21
166784-41
306422- 96
171239- 34
260658- 19
166784-41
160316- 72
169447- 85
303020- 89

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
STAELENS MARNI X
VANHEE- DECOSTER

VAN PAMVEL G & J
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DE PROL NOEL

SAMAEY RI K

DESCHEENVAECKER- VANHAU
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE

SAMAEY RI K

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
CARDON BART
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
PEI REN NOEL

VANHEE- DECOSTER

SCHI PMAN GLENN
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DEVOS- RONDELEZ

CARDON BART

COMET & THOVAS
COWMET & THOVAS

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANHEE- DECOSTER

DEHI LLE JACKY

HERMY & W TGEERS
DELYS M CHAEL

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
VAN PAMEL G & J

HOK BASTI AENSSENS

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
DEHI LLE JACKY
DESCHEENVAECKER- VANHAU
ANSEEUW UMBERTO
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
CARDON BART

STAELENS MARNI X
VANDEPCEL E- LUYPAERT
ANSEEUW UMBERTO
VANHEE- DECOSTER

HOK BASTI AENSSENS

HOK DECOSTER

DEGRANDE RI K
STAELENS MARNI X
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE

SAMAEY RI K

HOK BASTI AENSSENS
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
BAEYAERT DI RK
VANDECASTEELE MARC
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT
CARDON BART
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
VANDECASTEELE MARC
JACOBS WALTER

PEI REN NOEL

HOK BASTI AENSSENS

ZERKECE 2
TORHOUT
ROKSEM
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
ROKSEM
VELDEGE
ZERKECE 2
BREDENE
ROKSEM
ZERKECE 2
BEKEGEM
RUDDERV
ZEDELGE
JABBEKE
ZERKEGE
ZEDELGE
BREDENE
BREDENE
RUDDERV
ROKSEM
ZERKECE 2
ZANDVCO
BEKEGEM
OUDENBU
OUDENBU
ZERKECE 2
RUDDERV
SNELLEG
JABBEKE
LEFFI NG
ZUl ENKE
VESTEND
BREDENE
LI SSEVEE
ZERKEGE
ZERKEGE
TORHOUT
LEFFI NG
VELDEGE
VELDEGE
RUDDERV
BREDENE
BEKEGEM
BRUGGE
BREDENE
VELDEGE
JABBEKE
ZERKECE 2
WESTKER
VELDEGE
BRUGGE
BREDENE
ROKSEM
ZERKECE 2
KEI EM
LEFFI NG
BREDENE
ZEDELCGE
BEKEGEM
RUDDERV
BREDENE
OOSTEND
ZEDELCE
ZERKECE 2

483911
2
3
494859
503364
495450
509415
500830
493909
483155
493376
2
494875
493932
487923
2
2
2
3
492751

4
490052
2
492834
491399

AN~ W

496166

N

496690

WWoOIN

493264
504400
490347

NNNNODN O

488466
485784
6
3
2
502515
2
4
8
492769
488407
3
7
3
9
482506
492790
501490

Ri ng
Bague

302075322
302075622
302075122
307811322
305508522
307672022
302270922
302252822
307582222
307542822
302043922
307808422
306569422
302302722
307721222
307580322
302251722
302304422
307588522
302152422
302076322
307607522
307671822
310585422
302315022
302253122
302251222
302072222
302045322
307582122
302219422
302157022
302027422
302029222
311125622
302073022
307813222
307674022
302060722
300712022
300067222
302251522
302273022
307586122
307590922
307544422
307688422
307721122
307918622
307644722
302253822
302156822
404668922
310612822
311124022
307672522
307591522
302339322
304911322
305503422
302252322
302304622
307589022
302127822
308527222
310571922
302312022
302157622
307646322
310571622
310536822
307605722
307588222

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 303020- 89 HOK BASTI AENSSENS ZERKECE 21 7 11 BE 311279022 14.12160 1227.8149 74
75 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 6 1 5 BE 307672622 14.13389 1227. 4298 75
76 171239-34 CARDON BART BEKEGCEM 8 2 5 BE 302156622 14. 14230 1218. 5245 76
77 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 7 3 2 BE 302177622 14.16190 1212. 7708 77



